
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Strang - (865469) - Burntisland ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.65 446 F 23/03/19 Glenrothes Spring Meet 2019 Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2

58.91 440 F 16/12/18 Warrender Graded Meet Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2

59.32 431 F 02/06/19 Fife Leagues May 19 Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2

59.37 430 F 17/02/19 Carnegie Open Spring Meet 2019 Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2

59.45 429  17/03/18 Glenrothes Spring Meet Micheal Woods Centre Fins 2

59.46 428 H 27/10/19 Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019 Michael Woods Carnegie 2

59.57 426  11/03/18 Fife league 1 Michael Woods Centre Fins 2

59.60 425 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Carnegie 2

59.70 423 H 04/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Fins 2

1:01.16 394 F 19/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Fins 2

1:01.56 386 F 30/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Fins 2

1:01.87 380 H 05/11/16 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood  2

1:02.23 374 H 30/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Fins 2

1:03.47 352 F 07/01/17 FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017 Bathgate Fins 2

1:03.82 346  01/05/16 Fife League 3 Fife  2

1:06.11 312  06/03/16 Fife Leagues Glenrothes  2

1:06.49 306  06/02/16 Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Glenrothes 2

1:09.77 265 F 20/09/15 Haddington 100 Meet Prestonpans Glenrothes 2

1:11.22 249 F 30/08/15 Dunedin Challenge Meet Bathgate Glenrothes 2

1:18.22 188 F 17/01/15 Carnegie Graded Meet Dunfermline Glenrothes 2

1:18.39 187  31/08/14 Dunedin Challenge Meet Dunfermline Glenrothes 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.46 428 H 27/10/19 Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019 Michael Woods Carnegie 2

59.32 431 F 02/06/19 Fife Leagues May 19 Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2
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58.65 446 F 23/03/19 Glenrothes Spring Meet 2019 Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2

59.37 430 F 17/02/19 Carnegie Open Spring Meet 2019 Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2

58.91 440 F 16/12/18 Warrender Graded Meet Michael Woods Centre Carnegie 2

59.60 425 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Carnegie 2

59.45 429  17/03/18 Glenrothes Spring Meet Micheal Woods Centre Fins 2

59.57 426  11/03/18 Fife league 1 Michael Woods Centre Fins 2

59.70 423 H 04/11/17 REN96 Open Meet Linwood Fins 2

1:01.16 394 F 19/02/17 Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017 Glenrothes Fins 2

1:03.47 352 F 07/01/17 FIRST Annual Open Meet 2017 Bathgate Fins 2

1:01.87 380 H 05/11/16 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood  2

1:01.56 386 F 30/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Fins 2

1:02.23 374 H 30/10/16 Carngie Winter Open Meet Glenrothes Fins 2

1:03.82 346  01/05/16 Fife League 3 Fife  2

1:06.11 312  06/03/16 Fife Leagues Glenrothes  2

1:06.49 306  06/02/16 Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Glenrothes 2

1:09.77 265 F 20/09/15 Haddington 100 Meet Prestonpans Glenrothes 2

1:11.22 249 F 30/08/15 Dunedin Challenge Meet Bathgate Glenrothes 2

1:18.22 188 F 17/01/15 Carnegie Graded Meet Dunfermline Glenrothes 2

1:18.39 187  31/08/14 Dunedin Challenge Meet Dunfermline Glenrothes 2
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